
 

基幹ルート②（平日夕運行便） 

現 行 

バス停名      
84 トヨタ東門前 18:25 18:40 19:50     
7 さくら総合病院前 18:27 18:42 19:52 20:31 21:10 
2 健康文化センター 18:33 18:49 19:59 20:35 21:14 
3 メガドンキ・ユニー前 18:37 18:53 20:03 20:39 21:18 
1 大口町役場 18:38 18:54 20:04 20:40 21:19 

80 山田外科内科前 18:39 18:55 20:05 20:41 21:20 
4 西小学校東 18:40 18:56 20:06 20:42 21:21 
5 希望の橋 18:41 18:57 20:07 20:43 21:22 
6 柏森駅（着） 18:44 19:00 20:10 20:47 21:25 
       

 バス停名      
6 柏森駅（発） 18:48 19:05 20:13 20:53 21:25 
5 希望の橋 18:49 19:06 20:14 20:54 21:26 
4 西小学校東 18:50 19:07 20:15 20:55 21:27 

80 山田外科内科前 18:51 19:08 20:16 20:56 21:28 
1 大口町役場 18:53 19:10 20:18 20:58 21:30 
3 メガドンキ・ユニー前 ↓ 19:11 20:19 20:59 21:31 
2 健康文化センター 18:58 19:14 20:22 21:02 21:34 
7 さくら総合病院前   19:18 20:26 21:06 21:38 

84 トヨタ東門前   19:20       
 

改正後 

バス停名      
84 トヨタ東門前 18:25 18:50 19:50     
7 さくら総合病院前 18:27 18:52 19:52 20:31 21:10 
2 健康文化センター 18:33 18:59 19:59 20:35 21:14 
3 メガドンキ・ユニー前 18:37 19:03 20:03 20:39 21:18 
1 大口町役場 18:38 19:04 20:04 20:40 21:19 

80 山田外科内科前 18:39 19:05 20:05 20:41 21:20 
4 西小学校東 18:40 19:06 20:06 20:42 21:21 
5 希望の橋 18:41 19:07 20:07 20:43 21:22 
6 柏森駅（着） 18:44 19:10 20:10 20:47 21:25 
       

 バス停名      
6 柏森駅（発） 18:48 19:05 20:13 20:53   
5 希望の橋 18:49 19:06 20:14 20:54   
4 西小学校東 18:50 19:07 20:15 20:55   

80 山田外科内科前 18:51 19:08 20:16 20:56   
1 大口町役場 18:53 19:10 20:18 20:58   
3 メガドンキ・ユニー前 ↓ 19:11 20:19 20:59   
2 健康文化センター 18:58 19:14 20:22 21:02   
7 さくら総合病院前   19:18 20:26 21:06   

84 トヨタ東門前   19:20       

 

変更箇所 
赤文字 


